



ref #	item #	description
1	X8256	nut 8-32 keps zinc
2	X8217	washer 3/8 SAE flat zinc
3	X8218	washer 5/16 SAE flat zinc
3	X8911	weldment handle
4	X9405	bump stop, handle
5	X8101	wave spring washer
6	X8248	nut 5/16 lock w/ nylon insert
7	X9276	wheel axle
8	X8224	washer 1/2 SAE flat zinc
9	X8020	washer, countersunk, axle
10	X8265	screw 1/4-20 X 3/4 flat phil
11	X9402	5/16-18 x 2 phms ss screw
12	X8107	spacer, handle
13	X8013	cord hook, plated
14	X8207	screw 10-24 x 1/2 phil pan
15	7cy001	washer #10 int tooth, lock
16	X8862	flexible pad driver
17	X8941	handle grip 1"
18	X8915	spring thumb actuator
19	X9403	bushing pad driver spacer
20	X9272	pad driver spacer ring adapter
21	X9327	screw 5/16 x 3/4 hex cap
22	X8914	thumb switch actuator
23	X8923	insulation sheet 2.5 x 2 x .015
24	F5P	switch push button
25	X8008N	nut, lock, 1/2" steel conduit
26	SR36	strain relief washer
27	SR42	strain relief metal large
28	X8948	tensioner belt
29	X8012	clamp, collar, handle
30	X8016	knob, plastic, handle clamp
31	X8099-5	belt 40.5" v m&p style 1600
32	X8096	pulley
33	X8965	motor cover, metal
34	X8106	spacer mtr cover mtl
35	X8015	stud, adjustable, cam/handle
36	X8028	washer, cam w/ slot
37	X8889	o-groove pulley
38	X8032	nut, 1/4, push steel plated
39	X8014	cam lever handle
40	X8031	dowel pin, w/head 1/4" x 3/4"
41	X8226	screw 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 heX head cap zinc plated
42	X8223	screw 3/8-16 x 3/4 hex cap grade 5
43	X8098	bearing, ball, rubber
44	X8230	washer 3/8 uss flat zinc
45	X9065	screw SHCS 1/4-20 x 1
46	X8815A	label, m handle, foil, pf logo
47	X9404	screw SHCS 1/4-20 x 1/2
49	X8413	label "disconnect power cord"
50	X8234	bolt 5/16 x 1 1/2 hex tap
51	X9401	washer, flat, brass 1/4"
52	00-0300-0503	flat washer
53	X9846	rivet, mesh cover 2 speed only
54	X8989	cord 14-3 SJTW 50" black cord
55	X9049B	motor screen
56	X9271	chassis metal burnisher cast
57	X8935	wheel, black 4" x 1-1/2"
58	X8816	axle, 1/2" x 14 1/2"
59	X9274	left handle bracket
60	X9406	wheel, black 6" x 1-1/16"
61	X9374	5/16 lock washer
62	X8917	trigger handle
63	X8293	washer nylon .5 ID x .75 OD
64	X8947	spacer motor classic burnisher
65	X8037-1C	motor w/ plug
66	X9275	right handle bracket
67	X8245	screw 8-18 X 1 phil round
68	M1394	12/3 SJTW 50' yellow extension cord
69	X8151B	plug plastic black
70	X8912	switch box cover
71	X8918	roll pin
72	X8916	handle trigger spring
73	X8101A	wave spring washer 6mm
74	X8091	shaft and plate weldment
75	X8968A	brush housing and bumper
76	X8227	bolt 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 hex tap
77	X8212	washer-lock (1/4")
78	X8219	washer 3/8 sae flat zinc
79	X1003	made in the usa label
79	X8995	screw socket set 10-24 x 1/4
80	X8459	label, serial number, plain
81	01575	#6 sae flat washer zinc
86	X8418a	label warning

*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts

Model C1600-3